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Rare diseases collectively affect millions of Americans of all ages, but
developing drugs and medical devices to prevent, diagnose, and treat
these conditions is challenging. The Institute of Medicine (IOM)
recommends implementing an integrated national strategy to promote
rare diseases research and product development.
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